
Compare the benefits of our di�erent folding chairs to find 
the best fit for your needs 

Learn more about MityLite products at mitylite.com. 

Find your sales representative.

Get a quote: info@mityinc.com, 800-909-8034 

Key Features of MeshOne Folding Chair

• Comfortable elastomeric mesh seat 
   and back conforms to a person’s  
   shape, minimizes  pressure points, 
   and maximizes airflow

• Color options

• Lightweight powder-coated 
   steel frame

Learn More

Key Features of FlexOne FX Folding Chair

• Cushioned seat and patented flex back

• Durable powder-coated steel frame

• Customization options

• Lightweight for easy use

Learn More

Key Features of FlexOne LX Folding Chair

• Provides exceptional comfort with a 
cushioned seat and back

• Airline-grade foam seat and back 
molded over patented flex material

• Durable steel frame

• Built-in ganging

• Customization options

• Lightweight design for easy use

Learn More

Key Features of SwiftSet Folding Chair

• Durable steel frame

• Lightweight design for easy 
   set up and take down

• Flexible backrest o�ers comfort

• Stain- and scratch-resistant   
   polypropylene seat and back

• Customization options for color,   
   upholstery, and embroider

Learn More

Key Features of FlexOne CS Folding Chair

• Ventilated seat and back 
   design flexes to the contours 
   of each person

• Color options for the seat, 
   back, and frame

• Durable steel frame

• Extremely lightweight for easy use

Learn More

MeshOne® SwiftSet® FlexOne® CS FlexOne® FX FlexOne® LX

Comfort Rating     

Durability Rating     

Price Point $$ $$ $ $$ $$$

Capacity 1,000 lbs 
(4.9 kg)

1,000+ lbs 
(+4.9 kg)

1,000 lbs 
(4.9 kg)

1,000 lbs 
(4.9 kg)

1,000 lbs 
(4.9 kg)

Weight 10.7 lbs 
(4.85 kg)

11.5 lbs
(5 kg)

11 lbs 
(5 kg)

10.5 lbs 
4.8 kg)

11 lbs 
(5 kg)

Warranty 12-year frame 12-year frame 12-year frame 12-year frame 12-year frame

Cleaning Easy to  
clean & sanitize

Easy to 
clean & sanitize

Easy to 
clean & sanitize

Easy to 
clean & sanitize

Easy to 
clean & sanitize

Manufactured

GREENGUARD® 
Certified

Folding Chairs Built for
Graduation Ceremonies & Events 


