

Compare the benefits of our different folding chairs to find the best fit for your needs











	•	•		,	•
	MeshOne®	SwiftSet®	FlexOne® CS	FlexOne® FX	FlexOne® LX
Comfort Rating	***	*	**	***	***
Durability Rating	***	***	***	***	**
Price Point	\$\$	\$\$	\$	\$\$	\$\$\$
Capacity	1,000 lbs (4.9 kg)	1,000+ lbs (+4.9 kg)	1,000 lbs (4.9 kg)	1,000 lbs (4.9 kg)	1,000 lbs (4.9 kg)
Weight	10.7 lbs (4.85 kg)	11.5 lbs (5 kg)	11 lbs (5 kg)	10.5 lbs 4.8 kg)	11 lbs (5 kg)
Warranty	12-year frame				
Cleaning	Easy to clean & sanitize				
Manufactured					
GREENGUARD®	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>

# **Key Features of MeshOne Folding Chair**



- Comfortable elastomeric mesh seat and back conforms to a person's shape, minimizes pressure points, and maximizes airflow
- Color options
- Lightweight powder-coated steel frame

Learn More

# **Key Features of SwiftSet Folding Chair**



- Durable steel frame
- Lightweight design for easy set up and take down
- Flexible backrest offers comfort
- Stain- and scratch-resistant polypropylene seat and back
- Customization options for color, upholstery, and embroider

Learn More

### Key Features of FlexOne CS Folding Chair



- Ventilated seat and back design flexes to the contours of each person
- Color options for the seat, back, and frame
- Durable steel frame
- Extremely lightweight for easy use

Learn More

# Key Features of FlexOne FX Folding Chair



- Cushioned seat and patented flex back
- Durable powder-coated steel frame
- Customization options
- Lightweight for easy use

Learn More

#### **Key Features of FlexOne LX Folding Chair**



- Provides exceptional comfort with a cushioned seat and back
- Airline-grade foam seat and back molded over patented flex material
- Durable steel frame
- Built-in ganging
- Customization options
- Lightweight design for easy use

Learn More

Learn more about MityLite products at mitylite.com.

Find your sales representative.

Get a quote: info@mityinc.com, 800-909-8034